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30 fischerChipmunk FRH 8,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 16,0 73,96 22,9 177,082

Michael JUNG 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 8,5 8,5 9,0 8,5 8,5 9,0 18,0 80,21 1

104 London 52 9,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 9,0 16,0 75,00 24,8 275,211

Laura COLLETT 8,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,5 8,0 9,0 17,0 75,42 3

27 Fairytale 39 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 5,0 9,0 15,0 70,42 26,0 373,9611

Anna Lena SCHAAF 8,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 18,0 77,50 2

31 Kilcandra Ocean Power 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 71,46 27,1 472,928

Michael JUNG 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 9,0 17,0 74,38 5

35 Viamant du Matz 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 72,92 27,2 572,813

Sandra AUFFARTH 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 16,0 72,71 8

127 Swirly Temptress 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 16,0 72,71 27,6 672,404

Giovanni UGOLOTTI 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 16,0 72,08 10

138 Coup de Cœur Dudevin 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 14,0 69,17 28,1 871,8814

Tim PRICE 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 5,5 8,0 16,0 74,58 4

44 Banzai du Loir 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 15,0 71,04 28,1 771,889

Yasmin INGHAM 5,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 9,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 4,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 4,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,5 6,0 17,0 72,71 7

67 Darmagnac de Beliard 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 5,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 16,0 71,46 28,3 971,677

Thomas CARLILE 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,5 7,5 8,5 8,0 16,0 71,88 11

139 JL Dublin 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 15,0 71,88 28,4 1071,565

Tom MCEWEN 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 16,0 71,25 13

32 Nickel 21 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 14,0 70,00 28,5 1171,4612

Julia KRAJEWSKI 8,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 17,0 72,92 6

14 Dark Desire GS 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 15,0 70,63 29,4 1270,6310

Emma BRÜSSAU 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 70,63 14

89 Gravin van Cantos 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 5,0 7,5 4,0 7,5 15,0 71,67 29,8 1370,216

Maarten BOON 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 15,0 68,75 20

81 Formidable 62 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,33 30,0 1470,0020

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 15,0 71,67 12

109 Menlo Park 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 68,54 30,8 1569,1716
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Clarke JOHNSTONE 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 16,0 69,79 16

41 Alertamalib'or 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 8,0 14,0 68,33 30,8 1569,1720

Astier NICOLAS 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 16,0 70,00 15

28 Black Ice 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 8,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 65,63 30,9 1769,0637

Jérôme ROBINÉ 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 5,0 5,0 8,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 5,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 16,0 72,50 9

24 Lamango 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,54 30,9 1869,0616

Antonia BAUMGART 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 15,0 69,58 17

144 Figaro Fonroy 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 14,0 68,96 31,3 1968,7515

Benjamin MASSIE 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 68,54 21

79 Florencina R 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 8,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 14,0 68,54 31,6 2068,4416

Giovanni UGOLOTTI 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 15,0 68,33 22

29 Casino 80 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 3,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 14,0 67,50 31,7 2168,3324

Dirk SCHRADE 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 9,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 2,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 69,17 18

10 Chapeau Claque 49 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 5,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 14,0 69,38 32,0 2268,0213

Katharina MEYER 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 4,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 15,0 66,67 30

103 Leipheimer van't Verahof 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 5,5 4,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,33 32,2 2367,8120

Karin DONCKERS 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 15,0 67,29 27

94 Hiarado 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 14,0 68,54 32,4 2567,6016

Jonelle PRICE 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 8,0 15,0 66,67 30

120 Scuderia 1918 A Best Friend 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 4,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 14,0 66,46 32,4 2467,6031

Kevin MCNAB 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 16,0 68,75 19

76 Falco 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 67,50 32,5 2667,5024

Tim PRICE 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 5,5 15,0 67,50 26

38 Altair de la Cense 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 4,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,46 32,7 2767,2931

Calvin BÖCKMANN 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 5,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 16,0 68,13 23

112 Origi 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 66,46 32,7 2867,2931

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 15,0 68,13 24

108 MBF Connection 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 5,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 14,0 67,08 32,9 2967,0826

James AVERY 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 67,08 28
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73 Dynamite Jack 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,25 32,9 2967,0835

Sara ALGOTSSON OSTHOLT 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 15,0 67,92 25

53 Champagne Pia Z 8,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,88 33,3 3166,6728

Tine MAGNUS 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 66,46 32

141 Zaragoza 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 8,0 14,0 67,92 33,4 3266,5623

Gaspard MAKSUD 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 14,0 65,21 39

22 Jard 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 4,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 14,0 67,08 33,5 3366,4626

Pia LEUWER 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 4,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 14,0 65,83 37

40 Very Special 7,5 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 4,0 7,0 3,0 6,5 14,0 65,83 33,7 3466,3536

Brandon SCHÄFER-GEHRAU 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 15,0 66,88 29

51 Castle Howard Casanova 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 8,0 14,0 66,67 34,6 3565,4229

Marcio CARVALHO JORGE 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 7,5 14,0 64,17 43

20 FRH Butts Avondale 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 14,0 66,67 34,7 3765,3129

Anna SIEMER 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,96 47

130 Toblerone 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 4,0 5,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,00 34,7 3665,3139

Nadja MINDER 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 15,0 65,63 38

12 Crazy Carlotta 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 65,21 34,8 3865,2138

Johanna MARLOH 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 65,21 39

72 Domasco 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 13,0 63,96 34,9 3965,1045

Clarke JOHNSTONE 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 4,5 14,0 66,25 33

36 Caspian 15 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 7,0 13,0 63,54 35,2 4064,7947

Louise ROMEIKE 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 15,0 66,04 34

61 Corpoubet AT 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,5 14,0 66,46 35,2 4064,7931

Amanda STAAM 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 14,0 63,13 48

68 Dia van het Lichterveld Z 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 13,0 63,54 35,2 4064,7947

Tine MAGNUS 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 15,0 66,04 34

74 Elmundo de Gasco 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,58 35,5 4364,4841

Cyril GAVRILOVIC 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 14,0 64,38 42

52 Cecelia Lad 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 13,0 62,71 35,6 4464,3853

14.06.2024     13:08:16 3 of 5LONGINES TIMING



CCI 4*-S

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Xavier LE SAUCE (FRA) · Edith SCHLESS-STÖRTENBECKER (GER)

Back

No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 %Rank

Andrea CINCINNATI 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 15,0 66,04 34

153 Enjoy 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 4,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 14,0 64,38 35,7 4564,2742

Sanne DE JONG 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 6,5 13,0 64,17 45

152 Global Faerlie Flashy 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 3,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,50 36,3 4663,7555

Sanne DE JONG 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 65,00 41

54 Chance Encounter 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,33 36,3 4663,7549

Robbie KEARNS 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 4,5 4,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 64,17 43

124 Stonehavens Baby Blue 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 13,0 63,13 36,5 4863,5450

Frida ANDERSEN 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 14,0 63,96 46

102 Kilcoltrim Kit Kat 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 13,0 65,00 36,6 4963,4439

Marcio CARVALHO JORGE 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 4,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 13,0 61,88 51

88 Google van Alsingen 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,17 36,8 5063,2343

Senne VERVAECKE 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,29 50

119 Sandros Salute MW 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 13,0 62,92 37,2 5162,8152

Kenya WILSON 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 14,0 62,71 49

125 Stormhill Riot 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,96 37,5 5262,5045

Daniele BIZZARRO 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 13,0 61,04 53

56 Cil Dara Dallas 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 5,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,17 37,8 5362,1943

Isabel ENGLISH 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 60,21 57

47 Box Leo 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,13 38,1 5461,8750

Frida ANDERSEN 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 13,0 60,63 55

60 Cooley Flight 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 61,67 38,2 5561,7757

Ryan WOOD 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 61,88 51

121 Scuderia 1918 Don Quidam 2,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 62,71 38,3 5661,6753

Kevin MCNAB 4,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 60,63 55

75 Esi Bethany Bay 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 13,0 62,08 39,5 5760,5256

Paolo TORLONIA 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 6,0 12,0 58,96 59

78 Flanders 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 13,0 59,79 39,6 5860,4259

Aria RAMKALI 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 3,0 6,5 13,0 61,04 53
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CCI 4*-S

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Xavier LE SAUCE (FRA) · Edith SCHLESS-STÖRTENBECKER (GER)

Back

No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 %Rank

150 Piltown Harry 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 12,0 61,46 39,9 5960,1058

Noémi Viola DOERFER 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 12,0 58,75 60

100 Karla 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 59,79 40,4 6059,5860

Stephan DUBSKY 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 59,38 58

46 Bolt MCR 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 7,0 5,0 4,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 58,54 41,5 6158,5462

Fabio FANI CIOTTI 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 12,0 58,54 61

85 Golden Midnight 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 59,38 42,7 6257,2961

Malin ASAI 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 6,0 11,0 55,21 64

151 Crystal Barney 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 55,63 44,4 6355,6263

Noémi Viola DOERFER 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 4,5 6,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 12,0 55,63 63

49 Bryjamolga van het Marienshof Z4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 55,21 44,5 6455,5264

Sofia SJOBORG 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 55,83 62

128 Texas Do Rincao 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 11,0 53,13 46,4 6553,6565

Vinicius ALBANO ALMEIDA LEAL5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 11,0 54,17 65

91 Herr Cooles Classico 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 2,0 2,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 10,0 49,58 48,9 6651,1566

Balázs KAIZINGER 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 2,0 2,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 11,0 52,71 66

148 Sligo Candy Cane withdrawn before dressage test

William LEVETT

Technical Delegate: Mathias OTTO-ERLEY (GER)67 Competitors
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